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000045421 New Residential C 200,000 09/19/2022

2024HX Base Yr

2263 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2.5 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,207 116.1090 130.04 286,998 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1964

BAS 1,964 100 2024 1,964 250,291

FOP 288 30 2024 86 10,959

FOP 522 30 2024 157 20,008

2,774 2,207 281,258

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=90,10] W18 N4 W40 S12 W4 S16 E4 S6 E58 N30
$
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=90,-4] W45 S10 E27 S4 E18 N14 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=40,40] E36 S8 W36 N8 $
.

BAS
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18

440

12

4

16

4

6

58

30

FOP
2024

45

10

27

4

18

14

FOP
2024

36

8

36

8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2024 2023 100 960

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,120

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 20 160.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,600

7,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.23 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 5,000.00 3,750.00 12,112

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 1.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 725

3 5700 A TIMBER 4 100 9.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,234

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 11.47 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 5,000.00 3,750.00 43,012


